
                                                                                           Document No.: L-0786-01A 

 

 
Nexus Industry Park - Bldg 4. 43-47 Lyn Parade, Prestons, NSW, 2170 

 Phone: 1300 369 777  |  www.legrand.com.au 

Supplier Declaration of Conformity 
 

Issuer(s) details: 

 
Legrand New Zealand Ltd 
106-124 Target Road, Glenfield Auckland, NZ 
New Zealand Company Number: 58768 

 
Legrand Australia Pty Ltd 
Unit 4, 43-47 Lyn Parade, Prestons, NSW, 2170, Australia 
ABN: 31 000 102 661 
ACMA Supplier Code Number: N819 

 

 
 
 

Product details: 

 
Brand: 
 

Legrand 

Catalogue Number(s): 
 

431100 
431101 
431102 
431103 
431104 
431105 
431106 
431107 
431108 
431109 
431110 
431111 
431112 
431113 
431120 

431121 
431122 
431123 
431124 
431125 
431126 
431127 
431128 
431129 
431130 
431131 
431132 
431133 
431140 
431141 

431142 
431143 
431144 
431145 
431146 
431147 
431148 
431149 
431150 
431151 
431155 
431156 
431157 
431158 
431160 
431161 

431162 
431165 
431166 
431167 
431170 
431171 
431172 
431173 
431174 
431175 
431176 
431177 
431178 
431179 
605129 
605130 
 

Product Description: 
 

DCX-M series of 3P+N changeover switches and accessories 

Supplier/Issuer Identification  
(as affixed on the article) 

 
Regulatory Compliance Mark 
(RCM): 

 

 
 

Safety Assessment Level: 
 

1 

 
 
 

Standards: 

 
A sample of the product(s) listed above has been examined and found to comply with the relevant requirements of 
the standards listed below. Options and variants of the base models covered by this declaration, if not referred to 
above, are listed in the product price list/catalogue. 

 

Standard Number  Title 

AS 60947.3 Low voltage switchgear and controlgear Part 3: Switches, disconnectors, switch-
disconnectors and fuse-combination units 
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Supportive documents relevant for compliance: 
 

 
Title Description 

010-11 Declaration 

 
 
 

Authorisation: 
 

 
 

 

Signature:  
   
Signed for and on behalf of Legrand New Zealand Ltd. and Legrand Australia Pty Ltd 

Name & position, as 
authorised by the issuer: 

Dennis Galvin, Technical Director 

Date of Issue: 28 May 2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


